RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Development Kit for Qseven 2.0 CPU
Module ROM-7510
ROM-7510
Evaluation Kit
�� Evaluation kit for ROM-7510
�� Enhanced performance TI Sitara AM5728 Dual core cortex-A15 1.5GHz high

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ROM-7510 Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DK7510-F0A1E ROM-7510 Evaluation Kit
ROM-DK7510-F0A2E ROM-7510 Evaluation Kit w/o power code for china
ROM-DB7502-SCA1E Development board for Qseven2.0 Module series
ROM-7510CD-PEA1E ROM-7510 Q7 TI AM5728DC 1.5GHz 0 ~ 60 °C
ROM-7510WD-PEA1E ROM-7510 Q7 TI AM5728 1.5GHz -40 ~ 85 °C
Packing List
Part Number Description
96967510002 ASS'Y ROM-7510,2G DDR3,8G NAND
96967502001 ASS'Y ROM-DB7502 Q7 carrier board
9696MEG5200 Codec BOARd for TI AM57xx/AM335X
ROM-ED20-00A1E Debug Adapter board
 1700022373-01 Cable for debug board
1700002204 USB pin header to USB Type A
1700004711-11 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 8CM C=R 180/180
1700018785 SATA Power cable 15P/1*4P-2.5 35cm